Pattern of Shareholding

As of June 30, 2022

. Number of Shares
Categories of Shareholders Shareholders Held Percentage
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children 8 304,849 0.33%
Associated Companies, undertaking and related parties 2 | 88,243,591 96.13%
Executive 1 142 0.00%
NIT and ICP 1 1,650 0.00%
Banks DFls, NBFls 1 4 0.00%
Insurance Companies 0 - 0.00%
Modarabas and Mutual Funds 1 219,570 0.24%
General Public Local 1,004 2,984,434 3.25%
General Public Foreign 3 6,500 0.01%
Foreign Companies 0 - 0.00%
Others 8 39,260 0.04%
Total 1,029 | 91,800,000 100%
Number of Shares Percentage
Share holders holding 10% or more Shareholders Held 9
International Brands Limited 1| 88,200,462 96.08%

Number of Shareholders Shareholding’s Slab Total Shares Held
511 1 To 100 9,496
139 101 To 500 51,416
115 501 To 1000 103,938
168 1001 To 5000 444,017

29 5001 To 10000 218,650
14 10001 To 15000 175,700
14 15001 To 20000 248,651
10 20001 To 25000 228,250
3 25001 To 30000 78,800
2 30001 To 35000 70,000
1 35001 To 40000 37,000
8 40001 To 45000 339,576
1 45001 To 50000 50,000
2 50001 To 55000 103,300
1 60001 To 65000 60,500

1 65001 To 70000 68,450

1 70001 To 75000 73,000

1 75001 To 80000 77,125
2 80001 To 85000 167,200
1 100001 To 105000 100,750

1 135001 To 140000 136,200

1 200001 To 205000 201,199

1 215001 To 220000 219,570
1 335001 To 340000 336,750

1 88200001 To 88205000 88,200,462
1029 91,800,000
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Pattern of Shareholding

As of June 30, 2022

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.

Name of No. of No. of
Shareholders Shareholders  shares

Directors And Their Spouse(S) And Minor Children

01826-102244
03277-93293
817
03277-39675
843

818
05116-25660
06122-104240

O N O O~ W N =

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.

1 03277-2937
2 03277-12714

Executive

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.

1 854

NIT and ICP

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.

1 00083-36

HASAN TARIQ KHAN 1 83,200
ZUBAIR RAZZAK PALWALA 1 8,700
ZUBAIR PALWALA 1 500
MUNIS ABDULLA 1 201,199
MR. MONIS ABDULLAH 1 4,250
SYED NADEEM AHMED 1 4,250
SYED QAISER ABBAS NAQVI 1 2,250
TAYYABA RASHEED 1 500
8 304,849

Name of No. of No. of

Shareholders Shareholders  shares

INTERNATIONAL BRANDS LTD. 1 88,200,462

SHAKILA RASHID 1 43,129
2 88,243,591

Name of No. of No. of
Shareholders Shareholders  shares
SHARIQ AHMED (R-1) 1 142
1 142

Name of No. of No. of
Shareholders Shareholders  shares
IDBL (ICP Unit) 1 1,650
1 1,650

Banks, DFIs, NBFCs, insurance companies, takaful, modarbas,pension funds

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.

1 03889-28

Insurance Companies

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.

106 | UNITED BRANDS LIMITED

Name of No. of No. of
Shareholders Shareholders  shares

NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 1 4
1 4
Name of No. of No. of

Shareholders Shareholders  shares

NIL

%

0.09
0.01
0.00
0.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.33

%

96.08
0.05
96.13

%

0.00
0.00

%

0.00
0.00

%

0.00
0.00

%



Pattern of Shareholding

As of June 30, 2022

Modarabas and Mutial Funds

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.

1 03277-1651

Foreign Companies

S. No. Folio No./CDS

Account No.

1 NIL

Others

S. No. Folio No./CDS

Account No.

1 812
2 03277-78335

3 03277-82127

4 03525-87235
5 04341-3265
6  03525-54825
7 1411827

8  10470-29

General Public Foreign

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.

1 01164-20751
2 03277-113643
3 03277-115447

General Public Local

S. No. Folio No./CDS
Account No.
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Name of
Shareholders

First UDL Modaraba

Name of
Shareholders

Name of
Shareholders

NAEEM'S SECURITIES (PVT) LTD. 1

TRUSTEE NATIONAL BANK OF

PAKISTAN EMPLOYEES PENSION FUND

TRUSTEE NATIONAL BANK OF

PAKISTAN EMP BENEVOLENT FUND TRUST

MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITED
RAO SYSTEMS (PVT,) LTD.

NAEEM'S SECURITIES (PVT) LTD

ASDA SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.
GPH SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.

Name of
Shareholders

IMRAN QAMAR
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

y
y
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN 1
3

Name of
Shareholders

No. of No. of
Shareholders  shares
1 219,570
1 219,570
No. of No. of
Shareholders  shares
No. of No. of
Shareholders  shares

2,000

1 733

1 26

1 1

1 1,500

1 15,000

1 15,000

1 5,000

8 39,260
No. of No. of
Shareholders  shares

2,500

3,500

500

6,500
No. of No. of
Shareholders  shares

1004 2,984,434

1004 2,984,434

%

0.24
0.24

%

%

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.04

%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01

%

3.25%
3.25%



