Pattern of Shareholding As of June 30, 2022

Categories of Shareholders	Number of Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children	8	304,849	0.33%
Associated Companies, undertaking and related parties	2	88,243,591	96.13%
Executive	1	142	0.00%
NIT and ICP	1	1,650	0.00%
Banks DFIs, NBFIs	1	4	0.00%
Insurance Companies	0	-	0.00%
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	1	219,570	0.24%
General Public Local	1,004	2,984,434	3.25%
General Public Foreign	3	6,500	0.01%
Foreign Companies	0	-	0.00%
Others	8	39,260	0.04%
Total	1,029	91,800,000	100%

Share holders holding 10% or more	Number of Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage	
International Brands Limited	1	88,200,462	96.08%	

Number of Shareholders	Shareholding's Slab		Total Shares Held	
511	1	То	100	9,496
139	101	То	500	51,416
115	501	То	1000	103,938
168	1001	То	5000	444,017
29	5001	То	10000	218,650
14	10001	То	15000	175,700
14	15001	То	20000	248,651
10	20001	То	25000	228,250
3	25001	То	30000	78,800
2	30001	То	35000	70,000
1	35001	То	40000	37,000
8	40001	То	45000	339,576
1	45001	То	50000	50,000
2	50001	То	55000	103,300
1	60001	То	65000	60,500
1	65001	То	70000	68,450
1	70001	То	75000	73,000
1	75001	То	80000	77,125
2	80001	То	85000	167,200
1	100001	То	105000	100,750
1	135001	То	140000	136,200
1	200001	То	205000	201,199
1	215001	То	220000	219,570
1	335001	То	340000	336,750
1	88200001	То	88205000	88,200,462
1029				91,800,000

Pattern of Shareholding As of June 30, 2022

S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
Directors And Their Spouse(S) And Minor Children					
2 3 4 5 6 7	01826-102244 03277-93293 817 03277-39675 843 818 05116-25660 06122-104240	HASAN TARIQ KHAN ZUBAIR RAZZAK PALW ZUBAIR PALWALA MUNIS ABDULLA MR. MONIS ABDULLAH SYED NADEEM AHMED SYED QAISER ABBAS N TAYYABA RASHEED	1 1 H 1 D 1 NAQVI 1 1	83,200 8,700 500 201,199 4,250 4,250 2,250 500	0.09 0.01 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00
Associat	ted Companies undert	akings and related parties	8	304,849	0.33
S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
	03277-2937 03277-12714	INTERNATIONAL BRAN SHAKILA RASHID	1	8,200,462 43,129 8,243,591	96.08 0.05 96.13
Executiv	re		_ 0	0,2 10,00 .	33.13
S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
	854	SHARIQ AHMED (R-1)	1 1	142 142	0.00 0.00
NIT and	ICP				
S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
1	00083-36	IDBL (ICP Unit)	1 1	1,650 1,650	0.00 0.00
Banks, D	OFIs, NBFCs, insurance	companies, takaful, modarba	as,pension funds	•	
S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
	03889-28	NATIONAL BANK OF PA	AKISTAN 1	4 4	0.00 0.00
Insurance S. No.	ce Companies	Name of	No. of	No. of	%
5. IVO.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Shareholders	Shareholders	shares	%
1		NIL			-

Pattern of Shareholding As of June 30, 2022

Modarabas and Mutial Funds

Wodai	abas and widthan Funds				
S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
1	03277-1651	First UDL Modaraba	1 1	219,570 219,570	0.24 0.24
Foreig	n Companies			-	
S. No.		Name of	No. of	No. of	%
	Account No.	Shareholders	Shareholders	shares	
1	NIL				
Others					
S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
1	812	NAEEM'S SECURITIES (PVT) L	.TD. 1	2,000	0.00
2	03277-78335	TRUSTEE NATIONAL BANK O		733	0.00
		PAKISTAN EMPLOYEES PENS			
3	03277-82127	TRUSTEE NATIONAL BANK O		26	0.00
4	00505 07005	PAKISTAN EMP BENEVOLENT		4	0.00
4 5	03525-87235 04341-3265	MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITE RAO SYSTEMS (PVT.) LTD.	D 1 1	1 1,500	0.00
6	03525-54825	NAEEM'S SECURITIES (PVT) L	•	15,000	0.00
7	14118-27	ASDA SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.		15,000	0.02
8	10470-29	GPH SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.	1	5,000	0.01
			8	39,260	0.04
Genera	l Public Foreign				
S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
1	01164-20751	IMRAN QAMAR	1	2,500	0.00
2	03277-113643	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	1	3,500	0.00
3	03277-115447	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR K	KHAN 1	500	0.00
Gonoro	l Public Local		3	6,500	0.01
		Name of	NIO -f	Nof	0/
S. No.	Folio No./CDS Account No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of shares	%
	Account No.	Ghareholders	Graferiolders	Silaics	
				,984,434	3.25%
			1004 2	,984,434	3.25%